
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email Notes/ Additional Contact
Abadan Auron Kemmerer planroom@abadanplancenter.com
Contractors Plan Center Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com
Ridgeline Graphics Mercedes Stewart plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com
Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net
Strider Construction x Bids@striderconstruction.com
Anderson Environmental Contracting Scott Cummings/ Wes Noel x scottc@aecllc.net Wesleyn@aecllc.net
Olin Excavation James Olin x Olin@olinexcavation.com
Kriska LLC Kelly Kriska x kkriska@kriska.org
Western Excavating Dave Smith x kelly@westexc.com
Hurst Construction Kyle S. x kyle@hurstconstructionllc.net
Pipkin Construction Brian Parsons x Brian@pipkininc.com
Agostino Construction LLC D. Bernethy x 3dbernethy@live.com
East Slope Earthworks Dustin and Krystal Slimp x DustinS@eastslopeearthworks.com krystal@eastslopeearthworks.com

Icicle Streambank Restoration RM-1.0
Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday March 14th, 2022
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